
Online Education Resources 
 
Please check through the list - some are free, others require sign-up / subscription -  but 
many are being made free during school closures now. 
 
 
 
 

   

LGFL https://www.lgfl.net/default.aspx Premium learning resources 
across key stages and 
subjects 

BBC Learning http://www.bbc.co.uk/learning/coursese
arch/ 

Great range of resources 
and tasks across key stages 
and subjects 

Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/ Great for Maths. Other 
subjects available (US 
System) 

Math Games https://eng.mathgames.com/ Maths quizzes & sheets 
(US) 

Code Academy https://www.codecademy.com/ Computing and thinking 
skills 

Duolingo https://schools.duolingo.com/ Language Learning 

Bill Nye https://www.billnye.com/the-science-guy Great Science videos 

Brain Pop https://www.brainpop.com/ Good range of activities and 
subjects. 

Twinkl https://www.twinkl.co.uk/ Free packs and learning 
resources 

Discovery https://www.discoveryeducation.co.uk/ Variety of resources and 
packs. 

Purple Mash https://www.purplemash.com/login/ Login required for resources 

Education City https://www.educationcity.com/ Educational games and 
resources 

Sumdog https://pages.sumdog.com/ Different subjects and 
resources 

Mathletics https://login.mathletics.com/ Maths boosters 

Bug Club https://www.activelearnprimary.co.uk/lo Different subjects and 
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gin?c=0 resources 

PBS Video https://www.pbs.org/video/ History driven video 

Kids National 
Geographic 

https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/ Great Geography & Topic 
resources 

Blockly https://blockly.games/?lang=en Online quiz games 

Play Geography https://www.playgeography.com/ Online games 

Scratch https://scratch.mit.edu/ Online computing & thinking 
skills 

Mystery Science https://mysteryscience.com/ STEM resources 

Toy Theatre https://toytheater.com/ Online games 

The Kids Should 
see this 

https://thekidshouldseethis.com/ Excellent child friendly 
educational videos 

Oxford Owl for 
Home 

https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/ Online resources and help 

The Reading 
Realm 

https://thereadingrealm.co.uk/ Reading packs support 

 
 
Apps For iPads 
 
 

My List of Apps https://mylistofapps.com/ Sharing and info site of 
good educational apps 

Good Schools Guide https://www.goodschoolsgui
de.co.uk/digital-media/chalk-
and-chat/issue-eight/the-10-
best-educational-apps 

 

MacWorld https://www.goodschoolsgui
de.co.uk/digital-media/chalk-
and-chat/issue-eight/the-10-
best-educational-apps 

 

London Mother https://www.thelondonmothe
r.net/educational-apps-for-c
hildren/ 
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Look-up / follow these trending polls and blogs to gather collaborative information sharing 
data with links to fantastic resources and support 
 
 

PLATFORM   

twitter #distancelearning  

twitter #onlinelearning  

twitter #homelearninguk  

Web https://www.tes.com/teachi
ng-resources/hub/primary 

 

Web https://www.scholastic.co.u
k/blog/Top-50-places-to-fin
d-FREE-teaching-resource
s-38551 

 

Web https://www.lovelearningtuto
rs.com/main-blog/2018/7/5/t
op-10-online-learning-resour
cesgames-for-primary-scho
ol-students 

 

Web https://www.mumsnet.com/s
wearsby/best-online-learnin
g-resources 

 

Web https://freddiesmummyuk.co
m/homeschooling-websites-
uk/ 

 

Web http://www.primaryresources
.co.uk/ 

 

Web https://www.atschool.co.uk/  

Web https://www.teaglo.com/blog
/top-50-resources-for-primar
y-secondary-teachers/ 

 

Web https://learningscience.co.uk
/blog/2018/7/5/wow-science-
a-new-child-friendly-primary-
science-website 
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